
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email

	Laura Shannon
	UMN
	lmshannon@umn.edu

	Husain Agha
	UMN
	Agha0012@umn.edu

	Beck Eddy
	UW-Madison
	Becky.eddy@wisc.edu

	Ruth Genger
	UW-Madison
	rkgenger@wisc.edu

	Susie Thompson
	NDSU
	asunta.thompson@ndsu.edu

	Sagar Sathuvalli
	OSU
	vidyasagar@oregonstate.edu

	Heather Tuttle
	UMN
	Tutt0090@umn.edu

	Maher Alshlany
	Cavendish Farms
	Alsahlany.maher@cavendish farms.com

	Matt Zuehlke
	MSU
	Zuchlke1@msu.edu

	Thilani Jayakody
	MSU
	Jayakod1@msu.edu

	Greg Steere
	MSU
	steereg@msu.edu

	Kate Shaw
	MSU
	mcglewka@msu.edu

	Ray Hammerschmidt
	MSU
	Hammers1@msu.edu

	Joe Coombs
	MSU
	coombs@msu.edu

	Dave Holm
	CSU
	spudmkr@colostate.edu

	Isabel Vales
	TAMU
	Isabel.vales@tamu.edu

	Jeff Koym
	TAMU
	j-koym@tamu.edu

	Chen Zhang
	MSU
	Zhangc94@msu.edu

	Alfonso del Rio
	UW-Madison
	Adelrioc@wisc.edu

	Max Martin
	USDA genebank
	mwmarti1@wisc.edu

	Douglas Scheuring
	TAMU
	d-scheuring@tamu.edu

	Lin Song
	UW-Madison
	Lsong27@wisc.edu

	Asma Alkhaj
	UW-Madison
	alkhaja@wisc.edu

	Han Tan
	University of Maine
	ekhtan@maine.edu

	Andy Hamernick
	UW-USDA
	hamernick@wisc.edu

	Maria Caraza-Harter
	UW-Madison
	Maria.caraza@wisc.edu

	Hari Karki
	UW
	hkarki@wisc.edu

	Benoit Bizimungu
	AAFC
	Benoit.Bizimungu@canada.ca

	Mark Clough
	NC State University
	meclough@ncsu.edu

	Meng Li
	UW-Madison
	Mli579@wisc.edu

	Shelley Jansky
	USDA-ARS
	Shelley.jansky@usda.gov

	Walter DeJong
	Cornell
	walter.dejong@cornell.edu

	David Douches
	MSU
	douchesd@msu.edu

	Natalie Kaiser
	MSU
	kirkwyla@msu.edu

	Cari Schmitz Carley
	Aardevo
	Cari.Scmidtz-carley@aardevo.com

	Charlie Higgins
	Potato USA
	higginsfarms@comcast.net

	Greg Porter
	UMaine
	porter@maine.edu

	Craig Yencho
	NCSU
	yencho@ncsu.edu

	Dennis Halterman
	USDA
	Dennis.halterman@ars.usda.gov

	Jeff Endelman
	UW-Madison
	endelman@wisc.edu

	William Behling
	MSU
	Behling3@msu.edu

	Paul Collins
	MSU
	Colli490@msu.edu

	Genevieve Hoopes
	MSU
	hoopesge@mu.edu

	Sarah Lee
	MSU
	s.leebiol@gmail.com

	Filipe Matias
	UW-Madison
	fmatias@gmail.com

	Peyton Sorensen
	UW-Madison
	psorensen@wisc.edu

	John Bamberg
	USDA/Ars
	John.bamberg@usda.gov

	Tim Kazmerczak
	USDA/ARS
	Timothy.kazierczak@usda.gov

	Joshua Parsons
	Pepsico
	Joshua.parsons@pepsico.com

	Ericka Knoeck
	Pepsico
	Ericka.knoeck@pepsico.com

	Oluwafemi Alaba
	U Maine
	Oluwafemi.Alaba@maine.edu

	Akito Nashiki
	UW- Madison
	Nashiki@wisc.edu

	Katie Gaudreau
	Colorado State University
	Katie.gaudreau@colostate.edu

	Felicity Merritt
	NDSU
	Felicity.Merritt@ndsu.edu

	Thomas Stefaniak
	UMN
	Stefa187@umn.edu

	Max Feldman
	USDA/ARS Prosser
	Max.feldman@usda.gov

	Fahrentin Goktepe
	SunRain
	fgoktepe@sunrainvarieties.com

	Curtis Frederick
	Sterman Masser’s Inc.
	cfrederick@masserspuds.com

	Mike Copas
	RPE Inc
	Mike.copas@rpespud.com

	
	
	

	
	
	




